UnCruise

ADVENTURES

RATES & DATES 2024
BAJA CALIFORNIA'S WHALES & SEALIFE

zgﬁifi alifornia’s Whales & o ¢-ri voyager La Paz Saturday January 20, 2024 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
gzzfza"fomials Whales & 1 atari Voyager La Paz Saturday January 27, 2024 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
2:5”?"”0“&'3 Whales & 1 4tari Voyager La Paz Saturday February 3, 2024 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
22§ifcea"f°mials Whales & o 4tari voyager La Paz Saturday February 10, 2024 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
g:ﬁifi"""for”ia‘s Whales & o tari Voyager La Paz Saturday February 17, 2024 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
225”2 alifornia’s Whales & | c-ri voyager La Paz Saturday February 24, 2024 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
giﬁifi alifornia’s Whales & o ¢ ri voyager La Paz Saturday March 2. 2024 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
gzzfia"fomials Whales & 1 satari Voyager La Paz Saturday March 9. 2024 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
2:5”?"”0“&'3 Whales & 1 tari Voyager La Paz Saturday March 16, 2024 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
g:ﬁifcea"fomials Whales & o tari Voyager La Paz Saturday March 23, 2024 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
g:jaa"f(;a"fomials Whales & o tari Voyager La Paz Saturday March 30, 2024 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
zgﬁifi alifornia’s Whales & o ¢-ri voyager La Paz Saturday April 6, 2024 $7,150 $7,810 $8,470 $9,240 $10,340 $13,090 $9,200 $495
g:’:}i; alifornia’s Whales & o ¢-ri voyager La Paz Saturday April 13, 2024 $6,000 $6,600 $7,100 $7,800 $8,700 $11,000 $9,000 $495
2:5”26"”‘”&'5 Whales & 1 atari voyager La Paz Saturday April 20, 2024 $5,500 $6,100 $6,500 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $8,300 $495
2:§ifia"fomials Whales & 1 satari voyager La Paz Saturday April 27, 2024 $5,500 $6,100 $6,500 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $8,300 $495




UnCruise

ADVENTURES

RATES & DATES 2025
BAJA CALIFORNIA'S WHALES & SEALIFE

oaje alfornia's Whales & | satari voyager La Paz Saturday January 4, 2025|  $6:500 $7,100 700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 | $9,100 |  $495
§:§iga'if°mia's Whales & | safari Voyager La Paz Saturday January 11, 2025 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
ggﬁiéa"fomia's Whales & - satari voyager La Paz Saturday January 18, 2025|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
oaje Falfomias Whales & | satari voyager La Paz Saturday January 25, 2025|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 |  $495
gzg’hfia"fomia's Whales & | s atari Voyager La Paz Saturday February 1, 2025 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
g:ﬁifi‘i"fomia's Whales & | satari Voyager La Paz Saturday February 8, 2005|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
z:giga"fomia's Whales & | satari Voyager La Paz Saturday February 15, 2025 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
z:giéa"fomia's Whales & I satari voyager La Paz Saturday February 22, 2025 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
ggﬁiéa"fomia's Whales & I satari voyager La Paz Saturday March 1. 2025|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 $495
oaje Falfomias Whales & | satari voyager La Paz Saturday Marchs, 2025|  $6500 $7,100 $7,700 $8,400 $9,400 $11,900 $9,100 |  $495
zzﬁifc;alifornia's Whales & | e \ovager La Paz Saturday March 15, 2025|  $6:500 $7,100 $7,700 $9,240 $10,340 $13,090 $9,200 $495
z:ﬁifianfomia's Whales & o e\ ovager Lo Paz Saturday varch 22, 2025| 6500 $7,100 $7,700 $7,800 $8,700 $11,000 $9,000 $495
zzzéa"fomia's Whales & | satari Voyager La Paz Saturday March 20, 2025 $6,500 $7,100 $7,700 $7,100 $8,000 $10,100 $8,300 $495
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